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A000394371 SANJITA  MONDAL Female No  1  1 1 SC  5  182.50  90.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001584003 ARNAB  GHOSH Male No  2 2 UR  6  180.50  90.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001938899 SUJAN  SAHU Male No  3  2 3 SC  4  178.00  85.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000073009 SUBHANKAR  KHANRA Male No  4  3 4 SC  2  177.00  84.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000809322 SWASTIKA  DAS Female No  5  1 5 OBC-B  6  174.75  87.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000394150 SHILPA  PRAMANICK Female No  6  4 6 SC  1  167.75  81.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000305607 NAJIFA TABASSUM LASKAR Female No  7  1 7 OBC-A  4  166.50  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001748458 BHAIRAB  KHAN Male No  8  5 8 SC  4  166.25  90.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002068077 KOUSHIK  NANDY Male No  9 9 UR  9  165.75  84.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000964016 RUMI  MONDAL Female No  10  6 10 SC  1  164.75  80.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000939150 MEHEK  KHATUN Female No  11  2 11 OBC-A  3  161.50  82.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002043209 LISHA  MONDAL Female No  12 12 UR  1  160.50  74.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001418799 MIRJA HASAN MOLLAH Male No  13 13 UR  2  160.50  74.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000872860 BINKI  SADHUKHAN Female No  14  2 14 OBC-B  3  158.50  81.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001982942 SUBRAT  SINGH Male No  15 15 UR  19  157.00  80.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001896999 MAHIMA  MALLICK Female No  16 16 UR  1  156.00  75.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000094624 AFRINA  KHATUN Female No  17 17 UR  2  156.00  74.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000456105 NAJRIN  PARVIN Female No  18 18 UR  2  154.00  67.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000278918 SNEHASHIS  BANERJEE Male No  19 19 UR  2  152.75  75.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000241179 JUNAID SOWHIN KHAN Male No  20 20 UR  2  150.00  70.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000633334 MD AFSAN HOSSAIN Male No  21 21 UR  14  149.25  73.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002336075 SABIN  THAPA Male No  22 22 UR  8  148.50  69.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001026222 SK  SAHIL Male No  23 23 UR  1  148.00  71.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000282451 PURBASHA  MAITY Female No  24  3 24 OBC-B  5  147.50  68.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001282405 SHIBAM  HUDATI Male No  25  7 25 SC  3  146.00  67.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001237001 PAPRI  BAG Female No  26 26 UR  3  145.25  64.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001559773 ANIKET  PAUL Male No  27 27 UR  16  145.00  73.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001682443 SHILPA  RANA Female No  28 28 UR  4  144.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000986865 FARIYA  KHATUN Female No  29 29 UR  5  142.00  71.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000479918 RIMIJHIM  KHAN Female No  30  8 30 SC  3  142.00  71.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000579279 SOUMITA  MONDAL Female No  31  9 31 SC  1  141.00  67.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001429138 RAJIB  RAY Male No  32  10 32 SC  1  137.50  71.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001503853 HUMAYUN KARIM SHAH Male No  33 33 UR  6  137.50  68.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000297613 ANKITA  PAN Female No  34 34 UR  1  136.50  68.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000986765 ANONYA  TARAFDAR Female No  35  11 35 SC  2  135.50  69.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000126207 YEASMIN  PARVIN Female No  36 36 UR  4  135.50  64.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001120942 ARMAN  ALI Male No  37 37 UR  2  134.75  72.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000954452 SHARIFA  KHATUN Female No  38 38 UR  1  134.75  62.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000547428 SERIN  ANJUM Female No  39  3 39 OBC-A  2  132.75  65.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000978276 NAFISA  ANJUM Female No  40  4 40 OBC-A  2  132.50  64.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000836642 ANIKET  CHONGDAR Male No  41 41 UR  16  132.00  65.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002408886 ANUSHREE  MONDAL Female No  42  12 42 SC  1  131.25  58.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001209640 PIYA  BASU Female No  43  13 43 SC  3  131.00  56.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000836797 RUBINA  PARVIN Female No  44 44 UR  5  130.00  60.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000511316 RUPSA  BAG Female No  45  14 45 SC  5  130.00  60.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001467761 SADIA  KHATUN Female No  46  5 46 OBC-A  2  130.00  56.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000905082 DISHA  BHOWMICK Female No  47 47 UR  3  130.00  56.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000421404 RUMANA  NASRIN Female No  48  6 48 OBC-A  3  129.75  61.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000422719 PAPIYA SULTANA PARBIN Female No  49 49 UR  4  129.00  60.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000707500 MANDIRA  PARAMANICK Female No  50 50 UR  4  128.75  60.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002207843 ANKAN  MONDAL Male No  51 51 UR  8  128.50  56.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001291434 SWATI  SANTRA Female No  52 52 UR  2  128.25  62.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000302022 NISA  PARVIN Female No  53 53 UR  2  127.00  63.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000495973 SAHIL ALI MALLICK Male No  54 54 UR  2  126.75  61.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000792862 MD RAMIZ MALLICK Male No  55  7 55 OBC-A  4  126.75  55.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000902230 UMAYA IRAM MOLLAH Female No  56  8 56 OBC-A  3  125.75  56.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000608590 NAHIT  PARVIN Female No  57 57 UR  4  125.25  62.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000933335 MUBINA  MUJAHIDA Female No  58 58 UR  1  125.25  56.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000522960 MEMO  HAIT Male No  59 59 UR  1  125.25  48.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002099007 ARBAZ  MAL Male No  60 60 UR  1  124.50  60.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001294614 MADHUSUDAN  MITRA Male No  61 61 UR  3  123.25  62.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001170353 SHREYA  SHARMA Female No  62 62 UR  2  122.75  61.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000245434 MUSKAN  KHATUN Female No  63 63 UR  2  121.25  55.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000278387 RIYA  PERVIN Female No  64 64 UR  2  120.50  53.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001472608 SAZENA  KHATUN Female No  65  9 65 OBC-A  2  120.50  51.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000115720 NAFISA  PARVIN Female No  66  10 66 OBC-A  2  119.25  53.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000809711 PRERANA  GHOSH Female No  67  4 67 OBC-B  4  118.50  54.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000757548 ARMANA  SULTANA Female No  68 68 UR  1  118.25  56.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002174609 ARIF HAQUE MALLICK Male No  69 69 UR  1  118.25  50.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000733760 PRITAM  DAS Male No  70 70 UR  5  118.25  45.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001027936 DIPANKAR  SING Male No  71  1 71 ST  3  117.75  48.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000253773 DEBAJYOTI  MALIK Male No  72  15 72 SC  1  116.25  50.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000431474 RITU  KOLEY Female No  73 73 UR  3  114.00  52.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002365544 JASMINA  PARVIN Female No  74 74 UR  1  113.00  57.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001264336 ANSH  BAGHMAR Male No  75  16 75 SC  18  112.00  54.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001058133 SK SOHEL ALI Male No  76 76 UR  2  111.75  50.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000503068 MDSEKH IJAJ AMED Male No  77 77 UR  7  110.50  50.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000223818 SNEHA  BHUNIYA Female No  77  17 78 SC  1  110.50  50.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001275396 SATHI  DENRE Female No  78 79 UR  1  109.25  51.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000292882 BASANTI  ROY Female No  79  18 80 SC  4  108.75  50.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000884849 RIMJHIM  PANDIT Female No  80  19 81 SC  1  108.00  50.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001899459 ANJU  MURMU Female No  81  2 82 ST  3  107.25  50.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000262861 SK SADDIK ALI Male No  82 83 UR  2  104.75  46.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000998076 SUPARNA  DOLUI Female No  83  20 84 SC  3  104.50  50.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001071345 SOUMO  DAS Male No  84 85 UR  2  104.25  52.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001675372 SUMAN  SARKAR Male No  85  21 86 SC  3  103.25  52.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000621235 SAYAN  DOLUI Male No  86  22 87 SC  7  102.25  46.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001000253 BIPROJIT  KARAK Male No  87  23 88 SC  1  101.00  44.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001959822 SNEHA  KARMAKAR Female No  88 89 UR  4  100.00  50.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000844186 NARGIS  YASMIN Female No  89  11 90 OBC-A  1  100.00  47.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000272900 HAZERA  KHATUN Female No  90  12 91 OBC-A  4  97.75  47.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000230903 SATTIK  PAKHIRA Male No  91  24 92 SC  4  94.50  45.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002402486 PARTHA  GONRA Male No  92  25 93 SC  7  93.75  45.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001414898 PRITAM  MONDAL Male No  93  26 94 SC  1  90.50  44.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001301922 SHIKHA  KUMARI Female No  94  3 95 ST  2  89.50  44.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002257026 MANINDRA MOHAN 

PURKAIT

Male No  95  27 96 SC  9  88.75  43.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000957866 ANUSUYA  MAKHAL Female No  96  28 97 SC  2  87.25  43.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000305607 NAJIFA TABASSUM LASKAR Female No  7  1 1 OBC-A  4  166.50  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000939150 MEHEK  KHATUN Female No  11  2 2 OBC-A  3  161.50  82.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000547428 SERIN  ANJUM Female No  39  3 3 OBC-A  2  132.75  65.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000978276 NAFISA  ANJUM Female No  40  4 4 OBC-A  2  132.50  64.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001467761 SADIA  KHATUN Female No  46  5 5 OBC-A  2  130.00  56.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000421404 RUMANA  NASRIN Female No  48  6 6 OBC-A  3  129.75  61.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000792862 MD RAMIZ MALLICK Male No  55  7 7 OBC-A  4  126.75  55.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000902230 UMAYA IRAM MOLLAH Female No  56  8 8 OBC-A  3  125.75  56.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001472608 SAZENA  KHATUN Female No  65  9 9 OBC-A  2  120.50  51.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000115720 NAFISA  PARVIN Female No  66  10 10 OBC-A  2  119.25  53.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000844186 NARGIS  YASMIN Female No  89  11 11 OBC-A  1  100.00  47.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000272900 HAZERA  KHATUN Female No  90  12 12 OBC-A  4  97.75  47.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000809322 SWASTIKA  DAS Female No  5  1 1 OBC-B  6  174.75  87.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000872860 BINKI  SADHUKHAN Female No  14  2 2 OBC-B  3  158.50  81.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000282451 PURBASHA  MAITY Female No  24  3 3 OBC-B  5  147.50  68.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000809711 PRERANA  GHOSH Female No  67  4 4 OBC-B  4  118.50  54.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000394371 SANJITA  MONDAL Female No  1  1 1 SC  5  182.50  90.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001938899 SUJAN  SAHU Male No  3  2 2 SC  4  178.00  85.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000073009 SUBHANKAR  KHANRA Male No  4  3 3 SC  2  177.00  84.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000394150 SHILPA  PRAMANICK Female No  6  4 4 SC  1  167.75  81.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001748458 BHAIRAB  KHAN Male No  8  5 5 SC  4  166.25  90.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000964016 RUMI  MONDAL Female No  10  6 6 SC  1  164.75  80.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001282405 SHIBAM  HUDATI Male No  25  7 7 SC  3  146.00  67.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000479918 RIMIJHIM  KHAN Female No  30  8 8 SC  3  142.00  71.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000579279 SOUMITA  MONDAL Female No  31  9 9 SC  1  141.00  67.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001429138 RAJIB  RAY Male No  32  10 10 SC  1  137.50  71.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000986765 ANONYA  TARAFDAR Female No  35  11 11 SC  2  135.50  69.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002408886 ANUSHREE  MONDAL Female No  42  12 12 SC  1  131.25  58.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001209640 PIYA  BASU Female No  43  13 13 SC  3  131.00  56.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000511316 RUPSA  BAG Female No  45  14 14 SC  5  130.00  60.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000253773 DEBAJYOTI  MALIK Male No  72  15 15 SC  1  116.25  50.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001264336 ANSH  BAGHMAR Male No  75  16 16 SC  18  112.00  54.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000223818 SNEHA  BHUNIYA Female No  77  17 17 SC  1  110.50  50.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000292882 BASANTI  ROY Female No  79  18 18 SC  4  108.75  50.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000884849 RIMJHIM  PANDIT Female No  80  19 19 SC  1  108.00  50.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000998076 SUPARNA  DOLUI Female No  83  20 20 SC  3  104.50  50.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001675372 SUMAN  SARKAR Male No  85  21 21 SC  3  103.25  52.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000621235 SAYAN  DOLUI Male No  86  22 22 SC  7  102.25  46.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001000253 BIPROJIT  KARAK Male No  87  23 23 SC  1  101.00  44.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000230903 SATTIK  PAKHIRA Male No  91  24 24 SC  4  94.50  45.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002402486 PARTHA  GONRA Male No  92  25 25 SC  7  93.75  45.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001414898 PRITAM  MONDAL Male No  93  26 26 SC  1  90.50  44.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002257026 MANINDRA MOHAN 

PURKAIT

Male No  95  27 27 SC  9  88.75  43.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000957866 ANUSUYA  MAKHAL Female No  96  28 28 SC  2  87.25  43.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001027936 DIPANKAR  SING Male No  71  1 1 ST  3  117.75  48.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001899459 ANJU  MURMU Female No  81  2 2 ST  3  107.25  50.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001301922 SHIKHA  KUMARI Female No  94  3 3 ST  2  89.50  44.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


